Shanghai Green Tech Co.,Ltd.
Super Capacitor SP Snap-in series
Document Number:160802SE Revision:1608
Features
Dimension
Specifications
GT Part Number

GTSP-2R7-307ZN 9 10 23 80 0.6 0.33 5.1 64
GTSP-2R7-407UN 12 15 25 80 0.7 0.43 6.5 66
High power performance
Low ESR
Over 1,000,000 duty cycles
Snap-in terminal
RoHS, Reach compliant
Applications
EV/HEV
UPS
Solar energy conversion system
Hybrid drive trains
Electric tool & glare flashlight
Dimension(mm)
GT Part Number Capacitance Voltage D L h f
GTSP-2R7-107UN 100F 2.7V 22 45 6 10
GTSP-2R7-127ZN 120F 2.7V 22 45 6 10
GTSP-2R7-157UN 150F 2.7V 25 52 6 10
GTSP-2R7-207UN 200F 2.7V 35 62 6 10
GTSP-2R7-227ZN 220F 2.7V 35 62 6 10
GTSP-2R7-307ZN 300F 2.7V 35 62 6 10
GTSP-2R7-407UN 400F 2.7V 35 62 6 10
Shanghai Green Tech Co.,Ltd.
Super Capacitor SP Snap-in series
Document Number:160802SE Revision:1608